

# SMC Credits Ltd.

24, Ashoka Chambers, 5-B Rajindra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi – 110060

CIN: L65910DL1992PLC049566

Email id: smccorp011@gmail.com

Ph: 011-45012880

Website: www.smccredits.com

---

15<sup>th</sup> November, 2019

BSE Limited  
Phiroz Jeejeebhoy Towers  
Dalal Street,  
Mumbai – 400001

Scrip Code: 532138

**Sub: Submission of Newspapers Advertisements under Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provision of Regulation 47 read with Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, we are enclosing herewith, copies of the newspaper advertisements published in Jansatta (Hindi) in Delhi edition and Financial Express (English) in Delhi edition on 15<sup>th</sup> November, 2019 for the publication of unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter & half year ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September, 2019, approved at the meeting of Board of Directors held on November 14, 2019.

This is for your information and record.

**For SMC Credits Limited**

  
**Chief Financial Officer**

**Eleanor Realty Holdings India Private Limited**

Registered Address: 588, Pocket 4, Sector 11, Dwarka, New Delhi 110075

CIN U70200DL2017PTC314477

Email Id - kapil.gupta@xanderfunds.com

**Unaudited Half Yearly Financial Results - for the Period ended on 30<sup>th</sup> September 2019**

(In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half year ended 30.09.2019	Half year ended 30.09.2018	Financial year ended 31.03.2019
1.	Total income from operations	1,199.93	1,095.98	2,191.73
2.	Other Income	6.24	6.53	18.82
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	(857.24)	(864.97)	(1,786.73)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(857.24)	(864.97)	(1,786.73)
5.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(858.04)	(864.97)	(1,788.74)
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other	(858.04)	(864.97)	(1,788.74)
7.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	10	10	10
8.	Reserves (excluding revaluation/revenue reserve)	(1,874.29)	(92.48)	(1,016.24)
9.	Net worth	(1,864.29)	(82.47)	(1,006.24)
10.	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	33,192.81	32,615.61	32,679.32
11.	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12.	Debt Equity Ratio *	(17.80)	(395.48)	(32.68)
13.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-	-	-	-
14.	1. Basic:	(307.54)	(310.03)	(641.13)
15.	2. Diluted:	(307.54)	(310.03)	(641.13)
16.	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
17.	Debt Service Coverage Ratio *	0.52	0.47	0.46
18.	Interest Service Coverage Ratio *	0.52	0.47	0.46

Note:

a) The aforesaid results are reviewed by Audit Committee and subsequently approved by Board of Directors at its meeting held on 14 Nov. 2019

b) The Company has not created a Debenture Redemption Reserve in respect of NCD under Section 71 of the Companies Act, 2013 as there is loss in the current year and the Company does not have retained earnings to create reserve.

c) Definition of ratio / formulas used for actual computation, are as follows:

1. **Debt / Equity Ratio** - Paid up debt capital/ (Equity share capital + Equity component of Convertible debentures + Reserve and surplus excluding earmarked reserves)2. **Debt Service Coverage Ratio** - Earnings before interest and tax for the period/year/ (Interest Expense for the period/year) + (Principal repaid (net of receipts) of the borrowings during the period/year)3. **Interest Service Coverage Ratio** - (Earnings before interest and Tax for the period/year/ (Interest Expense for the period/year)

For Eleanor Realty Holdings India Private Limited

Sd/-  
Kapil Mohan Gupta  
Director, (DIN 06981554)

Place: New Delhi

Date : 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2019**PHASE-I, NEW DELHI-110020**

Regd. 59950

W.

Extract of Standalone Un-audited Financial Results for the

30, 2019

Sr. No.	Particulars	3 Months ended 30/09/2019 (Un-audited)	6 Months ended 30/09/2018 (Un-audited)	3 Months ended 30/09/2018 (Un-audited)
1.	Total income from operation	62.24	159.80	102.04
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period and/or Extraordinary items)	-	-	-
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period Exceptional and/or Extraordi	-	-	-
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the per Exceptional and/or Extraordi	-	-	-
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) fo and Other Comprehensive In	-	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-
7.	Other Equity	-	-	-
8.	Earnings per share (Face va Basic & Diluted:	0.98	22.72	23.84
Extract of Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the		0.98	22.72	23.84
Sr. No.	Particulars	0.98	22.72	23.84
1.	Total income from operation	2.33	25.01	25.40
2.	Profit / (Loss) for the period and/or Extraordinary Items)	527.05	527.05	527.05
3.	Profit / (Loss) for the period Exceptional and/or Extraordi	-	-	-
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the per Exceptional and/or Extraordi	0.00	-178.56	0.00
5.	Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) fo and Other Comprehensive In	-	-	-
6.	Equity Share Capital	-	-	-
7.	Other Equity	0.05	0.54	0.55
8.	Earnings per share (Face va Basic & Diluted:	0.05	0.54	0.55

Notes :

1. The above is an extract of the held on 14.11.2019, approved by t with the Stock Exchange under restandalone Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Quarterly Financials Results and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, www.drfreshassets.com.

2. These financial results have been are available on the Stock Exchange websites of the Companies Act, 2013 read ns.com).

thereafter.

3. The company has adopted Ind necessary.

quarter, no long term lease was

4. The Company is evaluating the ordinance 2019, with effect from

5. Figures of the previous period

6.No of Investors Complaint rece

Place : New Delhi

Date : 14.11.2019

for Pushpsons Industries Limited

Sd/-

Dinesh Jain

Managing Director

DIN: 00001912

**SMC CREDITS LIMITED**

24, Ashoka Chambers, 5-B, Rajindra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060

CIN: L65910DL1992PLC049566, Website: www.smccredits.com

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2019**

(Rs. in Lacs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1.	Total Income from operations (net)	257.13	223.07	342.93	252.96	414.96
2.	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	187.35	204.99	204.36	226.84	191.43
3.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after extra ordinary items)	187.35	204.99	204.36	226.84	191.43
4.	Total comprehensive Income	-3332.66	-2116.27	-7106.73	-7887.72	-9473.35
5.	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Share Rs. 10/- each)	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22
6.	Earning per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)	-	-	-	-	-
	Basic in ₹ per share	-33.25	-21.12	-70.91	-78.70	-94.52
	Diluted in ₹ per share	-33.25	-21.12	-70.91	-78.70	-94.52

Note:

1 The above result for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2019 are review by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2019.

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

For SMC Credits Limited

Sd/-

Prasahesh Arya

(Chairman &amp; Executive Director)

DIN:00006507

Place : New Delhi

Dated : 9 November 14, 2019

**TS LIMITED**187 A , Sant Nagar,  
L74140DL1988PLC034109**S FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 019**

₹ in Lacs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Half Year Ended 30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Financial Year Ended 31.03.2019 (Audited)
1.	Total	230.55	63.04	1094.49
2.	Net F Tax.	58.34	-35.63	23.43
3.	Net F (after	58.34	-35.63	23.43
4.	Equit	58.34	-35.63	23.43
5.	Rese in the	58.34	-35.63	23.43
6.	Eam	58.34	-35.63	17.40
1. Be		58.34	-35.63	17.40
2. Di		58.34	-35.63	17.40
Note:-		58.34	-35.63	17.40
1)The U at the m		531.18	531.18	531.18
2)The L been co any imp needs t		216.25	104.86	157.91
3) The Exchan Regul Websit (http://w		1.10	-0.67	0.33
Date-1 Place-		1.10	-0.67	0.33



indianexpress.com

**The Indian EXPRESS**  
— JOURNALISM OF COURAGE —

king a side.



E-Auction Sale  
to Rule 8 (6) of the  
Notice is hereby  
Creditor, the Com  
"Whatever then

Sl.

1 Borrower:  
Rajendra S  
Jankipuram,  
Date of Dem  
Outstandin  
amount if an

Contact off  
Mob No: 75

2 Borrower:  
Kukkreja W  
Vikalp Khan  
Guarantor-

## Kohinoor Foods Ltd.

Office: Pinnacle Business Tower, 10th Floor, Shooting Range Road,  
Gurgaon, Haryana-121001, Ph. No. 0129-4242222, Fax No. 0129-4242233  
Email: info@kohinoorfoods.in, Visit us at: www.kohinoorfoods.in  
CIN - L52110HR1989PLC070351

UNAUDITED AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULT FOR THE QUARTER/HALF YEAR ENDED ON 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2019  
(Rupees in Lakhs except earnings per Share Data)

Sl. No.	Standalone				Consolidated			
	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Year ended	Quarter ended		Half Year ended	Year ended
1	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	31.03.2019	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	31.03.2019
2	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
3	975	13019	2007	40658	6231	19225	10180	60258
4	(611)	(7527)	(1194)	(29139)	(401)	(7105)	(1029)	(31201)
5	(484)	(7527)	(8317)	(29139)	(274)	(7105)	(8151)	(31201)
6	(484)	(7527)	(8317)	(38557)	(274)	(7114)	(8151)	(41740)
7	(484)	(7527)	(8317)	(38545)	(274)	(7114)	(8151)	(40956)
8	3707	3524	3707	3707	3707	3524	3707	3707
9	(1.31)	(21.36)	(22.43)	(106.66)	(0.74)	(20.19)	(21.99)	(113.33)
10	(1.31)	(21.36)	(22.43)	(106.66)	(0.74)	(20.19)	(21.99)	(113.33)

1. Detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results ended on 30th September, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under the Companies and Disclosure Requirements Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly ended on 30th September, 2019 are available on the website (www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) website (www.nseindia.com) and on the company website (www.kohinoorfoods.in).

For Kohinoor Foods Ltd.

(Satnam Arora)

Jt. Managing Director

DIN:00010667

## SMC CREDITS LIMITED

24, Ashoka Chambers, 5-B, Rajindra Park, Pusa Road, New Delhi-110060

CIN: L65910DL1992PLC049566, Website: www.smccredits.com

UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30<sup>th</sup> SEPTEMBER, 2019

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2019	30.09.2018	30.09.2019	30.09.2018	31.03.2019
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from operations (net)	257.13	223.07	342.93	252.96	414.96
2	Net Profit from ordinary activities after tax	187.35	204.99	204.36	226.84	191.43
3	Net Profit for the period after tax (after extra ordinary items)	187.35	204.99	204.36	226.84	191.43
4	Total comprehensive Income	-3332.66	-2116.27	-7106.73	-7887.72	-9473.35
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Share Rs. 10/- each)	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22	1002.22
6	Earning per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)					
	Basic in ₹ per share	-33.25	-21.12	-70.91	-78.70	-94.52
	Diluted in ₹ per share	-33.25	-21.12	-70.91	-78.70	-94.52

Note:

- The above result for the quarter ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2019 are review by the audit committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 14<sup>th</sup> November, 2019.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015.

For SMC Credits Limited

Sd-

Prasahesh Arya

(Chairman & Executive Director)

DIN:00006507

Place : New Delhi

Dated : November 14, 2019

## MERCATOR LIMITED